<u>18000</u>	duy289
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500311419015
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/10/18-~01018001 ★**70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
APR 1 7 2019 11. SOUTHT	

I

• • •		VER LETTER	
Department of State Division of Corporatior P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	15		
SUBJECT:	ard Chapter, INC.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation and	a check for :
<b>\$70.00</b> Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Orlando Reyes	e (Printed or typed)	-
	3205 SW 15th Ave Apt. A		
		Address	
	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	fity, State & Zip	-
	754-202-4433		
	Daytin	ne Telephone number	
	Orlando@thehomestagingguy.		
	E-mail address: (to be used for fi	iture annual report notificatio	n)

ARTICLE I   NAME     The name of the corporation shall be:   RESA Broward Chapter, INC.     ARTICLE II   PRINCIPAL OFFICE     Principal street address:   Mailing address, if different is:     3205 SW15th Ave Apt. A   Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE II   PRINCIPAL OFFICE     Principal street address:   Mailing address, if different is:     3205 SW15th Ave Apt. A   Mailing address, if different is:	
3205 SW15th Ave Apt. A	
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Our chapter's purposes are to provide educational & networking opportunities to the local real estate community & our members, and to provide educational information to consumers	
through meetings, trade events & seminars.	
ARTICLE IV   MANNER OF ELECTION   The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:     As provided for in the Bylaws.     ARTICLE V   INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Name and Title:   3205 SW 15th Ave Apt. A Address:   Address: 16362 Malibu Dr.	<sup>1</sup> Dr.
Address3205 SW 15th Ave Apt. AAddress:16362 Malibu Dr.12311 N W 1041Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315Weston, FL 33326 Corrol Spring s	FL 37071
Name and Title: Name and Title:	
13418 SW 23rd St.	
Miramar, FL 33027	<b>B</b> 2
	2018 APR 10
Name and Title: Name and Title:	APR 10
	0
Name and Title:Name and Title:Name and Title:NAddressAddress:	

•		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address _	Address:	
-		
-		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address _	Address:	
-		
-		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Orlando Reyes	
Address:	3205 SW 15th Ave Apt. A	
	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Orlando Reyes	
Address:	3205 SW 15th Ave Apt. A	
	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if (If an effective d	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days a	Ifter the filing.)
Notes Babs 1		
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no tive date on the Department of State's records.	ot be listed as the
Having been na	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pl	ace designated in this
certificate, I am f	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	•
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	1 <u>5</u>
I submit this doci	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information su	nc     hmitted in a document
to the Departmen	t of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	no/	s/18

sequence Signature of Incorporator

Dine